BFFO1
BFF02
BFFO3
BFFO4
BFFO5
BFF0&
BFFO7
BFFO8
BFFO9

ReF|  TEM [ sS@ZEMv)

Key Hole - Engraved
Key Hole - Engraved
Key Hole - Engraved
Key Hole - Engraved

Key Hole - Covered Plain

Key Hole - Plain
Key Hole - Plain
Key Hole - Engraved
Key Hole - Engraved

BFF16

110

BFF13

BFF16
BFF17
BFF18

Lion Claw Cap
Round Cup Caster
Square Cup Caster
Table Fork

Counter Flap Catch
Card Holder
Double Ball Catch
Counter Flap Hinge

Table Corner

74 x 50
38, 43, 49, 60
50

30



